404 Walnut Street,
404 WALNUT STREET, HORICON, WI, 53032-1237 Horicon, WI,

53032-1237

$114,900

Motivate Seller!! This Charming and quaint Lannon Stone 3 BR, 1.5 BA cape cod is * 3 beds
move-in ready. Inviting living room radiates hospitality and charm with a gorgeous 1 bath
natural fireplace. Formal dining room, and recently remodeled kitchen with snack R1

bar, lots of cabinets & all appliances included. Beautiful hardwood floors Sold
throughout, and 3 seasons room for... 1636 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Cable

Available,Dryer,Lower Level,Washer,Wood Burning
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Year: 2014

1636

Tax Amount: 2970 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Natural Gas
Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Detached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Brenda Bruyette Agent Email: brenda.bruyette@cbexchange.com
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